

Bloomington-Normal Ski & Social Club

P.O. Box 211

Bloomington, IL 61702-0211

Membership Application/Renewal

Unless otherwise indicated, member names, addresses, phone numbers, and e-mail addresses					
will be published in the club's annual directory which is distributed to club members only.			Do Not Publish		
MEMBER TYPE	MEMBER CONTACT INFORMATION				
 NEW MEMBER RENEWAL *(due June 1) *All renewal memberships must pay an additional \$5 if renewed after Nov 15th of the current membership year. 					
□ INDIVIDUAL \$25 □ 1 ADULT FAMILY \$30 □ 2 ADULTS FAMILY \$35 □ S.K.I. RECIPROCAL CLUB \$15 □ *Late renewal fee \$5	STREET ADDRESS CI	ΤΥ	STATE	ZIP CODE	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS(ES) (Member; Spouse and				
	CELL/HOME PHONE(S) (Member; Spouse an	d/or Partner)			
New	COMPLETE THIS SECTION FOR	R ADDITIONAL FAMILY MEMI	MBERS (i.e. Children)		
Members	NAME RELATIONS		ONSHIP		
Please share how you heard about us. ☐ Word of Mouth ☐ Facebook/Social Media					
☐ Flyer/Brochure ☐ Website/Internet					
☐ Meetup ☐ Email ☐ Other					

RELEASE & INDEMNIFICATION

PLEASE READ AND SIGN THE INDEMNIFICATION FORM BELOW. SIGNATURES OF BOTH ADULTS IN THE HOUSEHOLD ARE NEEDED. THE PARENT OR GUARDIAN MUST SIGN FOR ALL APPLICANTS UNDER AGE 18.

Whereas, the Bloomington-Normal Ski Club, Inc. is a non-profit corporation operating upon a limited budget and nominal dues for the purpose of offering the most enjoyment at the least cost to its membership. Now therefore, the undersigned applicant(s) hereby apply for membership in the Bloomington-Normal Ski Club Inc., and in consideration of their right to participate in the events and for other good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, we do hereby forever release, acquit, and forever discharge the Bloomington-Normal Ski Club Inc. and its Board Members and Officers, other members and other participating up activities or in participating therein, from any injury or damage sustained by the undersigned arising out of, or as a consequence of such activity, participation thereof.

As further consideration, we the undersigned agree that if action is brought on behalf of any of the undersigned against the Bloomington-Normal Ski Club, Inc., its Board Members, Officers or any other member of the Club, the undersigned involved in behalf of whom suit is brought, does hereby agree to protect and indemnify the Bloomington-Normal Ski Club Inc., its Board Members, Officers or other members, from loss of expense, legal fees or judgments arising out of the action so brought on the undersigned's behalf.

As further consideration, I hereby consent to the photographing of myself and the recording of my voice and the use of these photographs and/or recordings singularly or in conjunction with other photographs and/or recordings for advertising, publicity, or other purposes. I understand that the term "photograph" as used herein encompasses both still photographs and motion picture footage. I further consent to the reproduction and/or authorization by The Bloomington-Normal Ski Club to reproduce and use said photographs and recordings of my voice. Further, I understand that others, with or without the consent of the Bloomington-Normal Ski Club, Inc. may use and/or reproduce such photographs and recordings. I hereby release the Bloomington-Normal Ski Club, Inc. and any of its members from all claims of every kind on account of such use.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANTS	DATE
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANTS	DATE

https://BNSKI.ORG

Follow/Like Us on Facebook at "Bloomington-Normal Ski & Social Club"